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NQ 名称

1 力ワツクチ
川 津 口

2 ヤマノヨタ
山ノ下

3 シuョウエコ

上円

4 1¥ i't: 
早瀬

5 クiliで9ゾネ

クボタソ子

6 ?市、9
クホ‘タ

8 9ツモト
タツモト

9 オカヤシキ
岡屋敷

10 オキヤシキ
沖屋敷

11 t力ヤシキ
{中屋敷

12 三チツ、、レ

道連

13 オオ-e¥¥キノウ工
大関ノ上

14 :;ロヒ廿、、
白ヒゲ

1 5 ナカヤマ
中山

16 イシ力、三ノモ卜
石神ノ本

17 ijすコ、工

笹越

18 ?リノキヤマ
栗木山

19 1¥97ノヲ二
畠ノ谷

20 イワタ二
岩谷
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ー一一標準地 NQ
田 畑 山

910 369 217 
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911 370 217 

912 370 

912 370 

913 
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371 
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914 

915 371 

916 372 

916 371 

916 372 218 

ヲ16

916 

910 217 

EξF一一要室事長】

NQ 名称
宅 原

21 ササノコシ
笹野越

22 イチレイタ二
ーネL谷

94 
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一一ー標 準 地 NQ --一ー
田畑山宅原

916 371 219 
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